Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 30 August 2025

Competition : Medley individual Stableford Mens SR: 69.0 67.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.070.0
Course: GA Temp Course - Short 12th Total Entrants : 144
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Daryl Miller 2110804443 7 37 $50.00
A-2  Jye Mackellar 2110802740 0 35C/B $40.00
A-3 SaKvaée”ICIDbalibozek 2110703926 11 35 $30.00
A-4  Luke Lawless 2110805408 9 33 $25.00
A -5  Michael Lawrence 2110803573 8 32C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 David Griffiths 2110804466 17 34 $50.00
B-2  Josh Freinberger 2110805173 13 31 $40.00
B-3 Mathew Fitzpatrick 2110805400 18 30 $30.00
B-4  Luke Hutchinson 2110805253 17 29 C/B $25.00
B-5 Charles Woods 2110804403 15 29 C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Stephen Hennessy 2110805949 25 34 C/B $50.00
C-2 Doug Fraser 2110802994 24 34 C/B $40.00
C-3 Chris Ford 2110805948 27 34 $30.00
C-4  Brian Campbell 2110802119 21 32 $25.00
C-5 Troy Montgomery 2110805087 28 31 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Daryl Miller 2110804443 37 1 Ball
2 Jye Mackellar 2110802740 0 35C/B 1 Ball
3 Samuel Dalibozek 2110703926 11 35 1 Ball
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Stephen Hennessy
Doug Fraser

David Griffiths
Chris Ford

Luke Lawless
Michael Lawrence
MITCH FAHEY

Waratah Golf Club
Brian Campbell
Paul Richmond
Troy Montgomery
Josh Freinberger
Riley Horrocks
Mathew Fitzpatrick
Adam Vickers
Shane Muir
Cooper Muir

Cooper Vassella
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Michael Robbins
Bruce Hector
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James Carver
Luke Hutchinson
Charles Woods
Steven O'Loughlin
Craig Mc Loughlin
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Luke Blakemore
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Mitchell Helps
Geoff Struczko
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Glenn Mann
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Ran Name

41 Kevin Patterson

42 Lachlan Vassella

Kurr Golf Club
43 Stan Grzanka
44 Tyler Blakemore
45 Joshua Stig

Kurri Golf Club

46 David Standing
47 Kevin Mills

48 Andrew Mungoven
49 lan Jeffery
50 Dave Kirkman

51 Kevin Picton

52 Barry Hawkins
53 Bailey Bromage
54 Joshua Hicks
55 James Spencer
56 Bowen Small
57 Steven McNab
58 Kim Clarke

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

13 Kim Clarke

17 Michael Baczynskyj
13 Kevin Picton

17 Kyle Williams

13 Richard Jarvie

17 Bailey Bromage

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls
5 Balls

Golflink

2110800674
2110702311

2110800327
2110805789
2110702000

2110804802
2110803440
2110802819
2110800468
2110802427
2110805269
2110800227
2110805230
2110804983
2110805944
2110803097
2110802872
2110803033

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA

Distance
380cm

250cm
105cm
310cm
690cm
610cm

H/C
21
3

10
23

H/C

Score

27 C/B
27 C/B

27C/B
27C/B
27C/B

27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B
26 C/B

Grade Description

O 0O ©® @ >» »

NTP
NTP
NTP
NTP
NTP
NTP

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



